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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down9.4 Start the Day Right
9.15 At the Console: Organ
Music by Richard Leibert, with
the songs of the Mastersingers
.30 Current Ceiling Prices3.32 Music While You Work
10.0 A.C.E. TALK: . "CookingN.Z, Game"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music :
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
UN Children Appeal, talk by Mrs,
F, G. Soper, Provincial Girl
Guide Commissioner

me From A to Z
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life"
3.15 "Accent on Rhythm"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:A Hero’s Life, Op. 40

R. Strauss
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Consumer Time
ye Burnside Stock Report7.15 "Around the Empire: TheIsle of Mull," by George Cheape,
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEIvs a Date, a radio digest oflight entertainment, with hum-our, music, ana stories
8. 0 Songs for Sale: Reg Dea-
son and Ray Hunt, with Ron
Clarkson (piano) !

(Studio Presentation)

8.15 With the Compliments of
Roi Don
(Studio Presentation)

8.24 Radio Playhouse: ‘‘Good-
night New World," by H. R.
Jeans
(NZBS Production)

9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 A Case for Paul Temple
(BBC Production)

410. 0 _ Josephine Bradley and herBallroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-
lar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 Close down

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 "Fresh Heir’’
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music7.9 Popular Parade
7.30 Say it with Music
8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeAlbert Coates and the London
Symphony Orchestra
Francesca da Rimini :

' Tohaikovski
8.21 Antal Dorati and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Scheherazade Symphonic
Suite, Op. 35

Rimsky-Korsakov
9-3 Toscanini and the Phil-
harmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York
Siegfried Idyll Wagner
9.19 Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Rumanian Rhapsody No. 1 in
ay OR = Enesco

9.30 Grand Opera
Bruno Walter and the BBC Sym-
phony OrchestraOverture: Fidelio
"9.37 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
Leonora’s Recitative and Arié
9.46 Franz Volker (tenor)
Floristan’s Air
9.54 Eyvind Laholm (tenor)
In Life’s Spring Days
9.57 State Opera Chorus, Berlin
Hail to the Day (‘‘Fidelio’’)

Beethoven
10. 0 Musicby GounodFlorian Weiss and the’ Great
Symphony Orchestra
Mireille Overture
10. 7 Pierre Bernac (baritone)
Serenade
Au Rossignol
10.15 Anatole Fistoular{ and
the National Symphony Qrches-
ra :

"Faust" Ballet Music
10.30 Close down

AN AZA INVERCARGILL;
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Three
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Close down
42.0 Lunéh Music
1.30 p.m. * Broadcasts to Schools .
25:0 "Destiny Bay"

ae

2.16 . Classical Hour
The Music of J. S. Bach
Preludes and Fugues, Nos. 25
in C, and 26 in C Minor
Serenade (A Little Night
Music, K.525) Mozart
A John Field Suite Harty3.0 Peter Dawson Presents

3.15 Eight Piano Symphony
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 ‘Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Pinoc-
chio" and "‘The Book Lady"
5. 0 _. Close down|6. 0" "The Famous Match"
|
(A new feature)

| 6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
y es After Dinner Music
7.15 Monthly Book Talk: City
. Librarian *

7.30 ‘rederick ‘Bayco at the
Theatre Organ
«(Bac Programme)7.45 ‘Radio Theatre: The Dayis Gone"

8.38 Albert Sandler TrioChanson’ Hindoue arr. Byfield
Raindrop Kissed a Rose

Morgan
8.45 Southland Boys’ High
Schoc!l Double Quartet
Musical Director and Accom-
panist: Kennedy Black
Don Giovanni Minuet Mozart
Pro Peccadis
Road to the Isles
. Kennedy-Fraserthe Fluter’s Ball French
(A Studio Recital)

0 United Nations Time
Qverseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Music for Bandsmen10. 0 Swing session; Rebop v.
, Dixielang10.30 Close dowa

[220 caer
6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
6.30 The C.Y.M, Presents
7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially For You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-Up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. May 5I LocalWether Pecnidit ivan 20s: |
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

IZB jae on
6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
710.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. Q Lunchtime Variety12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.0 Afternoon Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
(Marina)
3. 0 New Mayfair Orchestra
3.30 Eileen Joyce3.45 Variety Programme4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Top Line ArtistsConsumer Time
Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry

"Mason
Magic of Massed VoicesFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyNew Releases
Radio Editor (Kennethelvin)
United Nations Time
Opera for the People:

Romeo and Juliet
9.30 Recent Recordings10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Musical Comedy Memories11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.30 Popular Variety12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Doubling on the Ivories
8. 0 The Idol of Millions, "Bing"
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
9.45 Men of Popular Music,
Noel Coward
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Lite’
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World session
3.0 Maggie Teyte
4. 0 Those were the Days
4.30 Musical Merry-go-Round
4.45 Windjammer: Heather Bell
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Home to Music
6.30 Mrs. Parkinson
: Ae Consumer Time7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perrya The Case of the Jealousiste
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Call Loan
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Guest Star: Phil Regan
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 1 Opera for the People:Tannhauser
10. OQ Family Favourites
10.30 Candlelight Music
11. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close downee eea A A RR A-$-_$_-$-$-$---_-_--------

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oam. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Waltzing with. Waldteufel9.45 Troubadoursof Song: TheStreet Singer
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World3. .0 Mr. and Mrs, Paul Robe-
son and Elizabeth Welch
3.15 Composers Compendium:
Hoagy Carmichacl
3.30 Blithe Spirits: Murray and
Mooney
3.45 Tango Time4.15 Fancy Free
4.45 Windjammer: Wreck of
the Dunbar (Pt. 2)

;
|EVENING PROGRAMME
|

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley |

7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister ;

|7.45 The Crimson Circle
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Kay Kyser and his Orches-tra
8.45 Musical Tricks
9. 0 United Nations Time
o, 2 Opera for the People: La
Boheme (first broadcast)
9.30 Melody Panorama10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmillo
10.15 Just For You
10.30 Light Classical Cameo
11. 0 Dance and Romance
12. 0 Close down ’

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Morn ng Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Favourites in Song
9.45 Melody Tours
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 i Give and Bequeath
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reportersession1.0 Variety: New Mayfair Or-
chestra, Two Black Crows, and
John Brownlee
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories :

2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. 0 Melody Mix-up
3.30 ~ Vocalists of Note4.0 Accent on Rhythm: Ray
Noble and his Orchestra
4.30 Novel Vocalists
4.45 Windjammer: Nipped_ in
the Ice
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30
is
The Mystery of Darrington

Ha
rm OL Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 United Nations Timeo.2 Passing Parade: Watch
Your Step
9.30 Accordiana
9.45 The Singers are PaulRobeson and Elisabeth Welch
10. 0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels
10.15 Famous Dance Bands: Paul
Fenoulhet and the Skyrockets
Orchestra :

10.30 Reserved
11.15 In a Dancing Mood12. 0 Close down
-EEE
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

10.30

Dominion Weather Fore=
Good Morning Request Ses=
Dick Liebert (organ)
Joseph Schmidt (tenor)Wind in the Bracken
My True Story
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Pat Harrington Sings frish
Songs
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Consumer Time
7. @ Songs from Till the Clouds
Roll By7.15 The Todds
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Time for Dancing
8.45 Dick Haymes
9. 0 United Nations. Time
9. 2 Passing Parade
9.32 Singing for Your Supper9.45 The Little Theatre: Sus-picion
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are¢
published by arrangement

"Opera for the People," thenew 9 p.m. Wednesday pro-
gramme, starts from 3ZB to-
night with the first half of "La
Boheme." This music lovers’
feature is also broadcast by 1ZB
and 2ZB at 9 o’clock, while
4ZB and 2ZA will present an-
other story in Passing Parade.

What is the mystery sur-
rounding Beryl Brentano, who
is on trial for her life? Be
listening to 4ZB at 6.30 p.m.
every Monday and Wednesdayfor a dramatic instalment of
the feature "The Mystery of
Darrington Hall."* ae LlAlexandre Dumas’s __ story,"The Corsican Brothers," is be-
ing presented in serial form
by 2ZA at 7.30 p.m. every Mon-
day, Tuesday, and Wednesday* ae 3At quarter to 5 another
interesting story in the Wind-
jammer series will be told from
the four main Commercial
stations.

DeReszke
ahe do mnch beties


